
1° D'AMICO LUIGI CERVIA -2 68 71 139
2° TSCHURTSCHENTHALER MARTIN PUSTERTAL 6 S 84 80 164
3° REMEDI STEFANO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 8 S 80 92 172
4° FERRERI ALBERTO GARESSIO 10 S 89 84 173

BERNAZZANI MASSIMO CROARA 9 S 82 91 173
6° FORNARI ELENA CERVIA 17 S L 90 84 174
7° RACHID HANANE ZOATE 12  L 87 89 176

DI MARINO ALBERTO CROARA 15 S 86 90 176
9° PRONZATI EMANUELA MOLINETTO 18 S L 89 88 177

10° CORVI LUIGI CROARA 14 S 91 88 179
DE NARDO DANIELA CA' NAVE 19 S L 86 93 179

12° GENITO SILVIO PAOLILLO GOLF PLAYERS 13 S 92 89 181
D'AMICO ALBERTO CERVIA 17 S 90 91 181
GEFFRI DOMENICO GIORGIO ZOATE 13 S 87 94 181

15° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 13 S 92 92 184
16° FACCARDI STEFANA ANNA GARDAGOLF 16 S L 93 92 185

LEONI MARCO MONTICELLO 13 S 90 95 185
CORTI FABIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 90 95 185

19° TRABUCCHI MARCO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 12 S 88 100 188
TIRELLI ENRICO CROARA 16 S 88 100 188

21° COLOMBO ISABELLA ROBINIE 16 S L 95 95 190
22° BARBARO BRUNO F. MOLINETTO 15 S 92 99 191

FERRARI LUCA SALICE TERME 13 S 88 103 191
24° OBERJAKOBER KARIN PUSTERTAL 21 S L 97 95 192

MONICCHI STEFANO ANTOGNOLLA 17 S 88 104 192
26° FERRERO TOMMASO CHERASCO 17 S 97 97 194

PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 19 S L 97 97 194
28° BASSETTI JASMINE CREMA 27  L 97 98 195

ROVACCHI CLAUDIO MADONNA CAMPIGLIO 14 S 96 99 195
30° PEREGO CARLO ST. ANNA 14 S 96 104 200
31° GATTI BARBARA ST. ANNA 25 S L 100 101 201
32° GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 96 109 205
33° SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 26 S L 107 102 209
34° MARTINI ANNA MARIA VICENZA 31  L 105 108 213
35° BONDAVALLI MONICA MADONNA CAMPIGLIO 36 S L 103 111 214

CARRARA MADDALENA CROARA 36 S L 103 111 214
37° AZULAY VERONIQUE FONTI 33 S L 107 108 215
38° BARUZZO CRISTINA MONTICELLO 32 S L 104 112 216
39° SIMEONE IRENE CARIMATE 29  L 112 106 218

LANZA GIUSEPPINA ROBINIE 36 S L 108 110 218
41° RICORDI ANNA SALICE TERME 36 S L 116 107 223
42° BROTTO ELISABETTA CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 36 S L 99 N.R. N.R.
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1° D'AMICO LUIGI CERVIA -2 70 75 145
2° DI MARINO ALBERTO CROARA 15 S 71 77 148
3° D'AMICO ALBERTO CERVIA 17 S 73 76 149
4° CORVI LUIGI CROARA 14 S 77 76 153
5° TSCHURTSCHENTHALER MARTIN PUSTERTAL 6 S 78 76 154
6° FERRERI ALBERTO GARESSIO 10 S 79 76 155

CORTI FABIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 16 S 74 81 155
8° GENITO SILVIO PAOLILLO GOLF PLAYERS 13 S 79 78 157

GEFFRI DOMENICO GIORGIO ZOATE 13 S 74 83 157
BERNAZZANI MASSIMO CROARA 9 S 73 84 157

11° REMEDI STEFANO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 8 S 72 86 158
TIRELLI ENRICO CROARA 16 S 72 86 158

13° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 13 S 79 81 160
MONICCHI STEFANO ANTOGNOLLA 17 S 71 89 160

15° LEONI MARCO MONTICELLO 13 S 77 84 161
16° FERRERO TOMMASO CHERASCO 17 S 80 82 162
17° BARBARO BRUNO F. MOLINETTO 15 S 77 86 163
18° TRABUCCHI MARCO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 12 S 76 90 166

FERRARI LUCA SALICE TERME 13 S 75 91 166
20° ROVACCHI CLAUDIO MADONNA CAMPIGLIO 14 S 82 87 169
21° PEREGO CARLO ST. ANNA 14 S 82 92 174
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1° DI MATTEO NICOLA DAUNIA 24 37 35 72
2° GARZELLI MARCO CREMA 21 S 33 37 70

CORDA ANDREA CROARA 22 34 36 70
4° BIFFI LAMBERTO MONTICELLO 25 S 37 32 69
5° ROSSI GIANLUCA FONTI 18 S 33 34 67

GHELFA FRANCESCO CREMA 23 S 35 32 67
7° DELLERA MAURIZIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 20 S 36 30 66
8° PANIZ PAOLO PADOVA 22 S 38 26 64
9° BOTTOS WALTER CANSIGLIO 19 S 30 33 63

PROSPERO ANDREA AMEDEO CREMA 21 S 35 28 63
11° LUPO ANTONIO PONTE LEGNO 20 33 29 62
12° TARDIOLI GIANFRANCO ROMITA 23 S 31 30 61
13° TIOZZO CORRADO MONTECCHIA 24 S 35 25 60
14° OTTONELLO GIOVANNI FRANCO PEVERO 21 S 29 30 59

FRESOLONE VINCENZO FONTI 22 S 31 28 59
PONZIANI LEONARDO PAVONIERE 24 S 34 25 59
MANOLA CARMELO MIRKO CARIMATE 18 34 25 59
MICHELAZZI DANILO PORDENONE 21 S 35 24 59

19° CECCHETTI MATTEO VARESE 23 34 23 57
20° AVANZINI LUCIANO RENATO TULLIO MOLINETTO 19 S 26 29 55
21° DI GAETA OTTAVIO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 20 S 26 28 54
22° DE FARIA RENATO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 20 S 25 25 50
23° BRUNETTI STEFANO PUSTERTAL 25 S 30 18 48
24° DI MATTEO GENNARO ATTILIO DAUNIA 18 S 14 21 35
25° SCARSI FAUSTO VILLA D'ESTE 22 S 25 3 28
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1° ROSSI ENRICO PALERMO 33 S 41 38 79
2° RICCI ENZO ZOATE 32 S 40 32 72
3° LAFFRANCHI CARLO MONTICELLO 32 S 33 36 69

TRABATTI ALDO AMBROSIANO 32 S 36 33 69
5° CANCELLIERE FABRIZIO CREMA 31 24 43 67
6° CEOLA GIULIO VERONA 25 29 36 65
7° LORENZETTO LUCIANO CA' NAVE 29 S 37 27 64
8° STEFANA MAURO GARDAGOLF 35 S 37 24 61
9° ZANELLA GIORGIO PUSTERTAL 34 S 32 28 60

10° PEDITTO RENATO TERRE CONSOLI 30 S 25 33 58
PORCELLINI FABIO CERVIA 28 S 30 28 58
GEIER WERNER GARDENA 30 S 31 27 58

13° CASTELLI GIOVANNI ROBINIE 29 S 24 33 57
14° TROISIO GIUSEPPE LIGNANO 36 S 27 28 55

COSTA SERGIO FOLGARIA 31 S 34 21 55
16° VERGARI VITTORIO MOLINO PERO 36 S 18 30 48

REGAZZI MARCO MOLINO PERO 32 S 31 17 48
18° FAZZINI DANILO ERNESTO ZOATE 29 S 30 RIT. RIT.
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1° FORNARI ELENA CERVIA 17 S L 33 42 75
2° PRONZATI EMANUELA MOLINETTO 18 S L 35 39 74

BASSETTI JASMINE CREMA 27  L 36 38 74
4° BONDAVALLI MONICA MADONNA CAMPIGLIO 36 S L 39 34 73

CARRARA MADDALENA CROARA 36 S L 39 34 73
DE NARDO DANIELA CA' NAVE 19 S L 39 34 73

7° LANZA GIUSEPPINA ROBINIE 36 S L 34 35 69
8° AZULAY VERONIQUE FONTI 33 S L 32 35 67
9° OBERJAKOBER KARIN PUSTERTAL 21 S L 30 35 65

MARTINI ANNA MARIA VICENZA 31  L 32 33 65
11° RICORDI ANNA SALICE TERME 36 S L 26 38 64

GATTI BARBARA ST. ANNA 25 S L 31 33 64
13° BARUZZO CRISTINA MONTICELLO 32 S L 34 29 63
14° FACCARDI STEFANA ANNA GARDAGOLF 16 S L 30 32 62

RACHID HANANE ZOATE 12  L 31 31 62
16° PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 19 S L 28 31 59
17° SCHROTT HILDEGARD PUSTERTAL 26 S L 25 33 58
18° COLOMBO ISABELLA ROBINIE 16 S L 27 30 57
19° GRAEBER MANUELA PUSTERTAL 23 S L 33 23 56
20° SIMEONE IRENE CARIMATE 29  L 23 32 55
21° BROTTO ELISABETTA CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 36 S L 43 N.R. N.R.
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1° SIGNORIO FRANCESCA ESTERO 27 S L 38 39 77
2° LOCH SEDIANA PATRICIA ZOATE 14  L 31 37 68
3° RICCI ALESSANDRO VERDURA 24 28 37 65
4° MONTI SANDRA CREMA 36 S L 33 31 64

MESSINA GASPARE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 14 36 28 64
6° FRATUS ANGELO ROSSERA 23 S 34 25 59
7° CAZZOLA CESARE CERVIA 23 S 33 23 56
8° SABATINI ROBERTA ROBINIE 14 S L 25 27 52
9° RIZZO GIACOMO LEONE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 18 19 28 47
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